PS-12E85-G13 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
C&K PS-12E85-G13 C&K Supplier C&K Distributor
C&K
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER PS-12E85-G13
MANUFACTURER C&K
DESCRIPTION SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPDT 0.3A 30V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 70637 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING - DC 30V
TYPE Standard
TERMINATION STYLE Solder Lug
SWITCH FUNCTION On-On
SERIES PS, COMAX
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS -
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES Q7329861
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount, Rear
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
ILLUMINATION VOLTAGE (NOMINAL) -
ILLUMINATION TYPE, COLOR -
FEATURES -
ELECTRICAL LIFE 10,000 Cycles
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Pushbutton Switch SPDT Standard Panel Mount, Rear
CURRENT RATING 300mA (DC)
COLOR - ACTUATOR/CAP -
CIRCUIT SPDT
ACTUATOR TYPE Plunger for Cap
PS-12E85-G13
Part Number: PS-12E85-G13
Manufacturer/Brand: C&K
Product description SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPDT 0.3A 30V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 70637 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of PS-12E85-G13
Related Tags
Related Products
PS-12PLB-D4LT1-FL1E
Manufacturers:  JAE Electronics, Inc.
Description:  CONN HEADER 12POS
In stock:  30412 pcs
RFQ
PS-12G01
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPDT 1A 14V
In stock:  32784 pcs
RFQ
PS-11595-W
Manufacturers:  Bud Industries, Inc.
Description:  RECTANGULAR WHITE RPI MODEL B (A
In stock:  12942 pcs
RFQ
PS-12-01
Manufacturers:  Essentra Components
Description:  BRD SPT REST MNT SNAP LOCK 3/4"
In stock:  189047 pcs
RFQ
PS-12C02-F NS
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 10MA 5V
In stock:  60302 pcs
RFQ
PS-120
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  POWER SUPPLY FOR LPCV SER 120VAC
In stock:  1543 pcs
RFQ
PS-12-19
Manufacturers:  Essentra Components
Description:  BRD SPT REST MNT SNAP LOCK 3/4"
In stock:  163382 pcs
RFQ
PS-12PF-D4T1-PKL1
Manufacturers:  JAE Electronics, Inc.
Description:  CONN HEADER 12POS
In stock:  21812 pcs
RFQ
PS-12PF-S4T1-PKL1
Manufacturers:  JAE Electronics, Inc.
Description:  CONN HEADER 12POS
In stock:  4757 pcs
RFQ
PS-12PLB-D4T1-FL1E
Manufacturers:  JAE Electronics
Description:  CONN HEADER 12POS
In stock:  56345 pcs
RFQ
PS-1207
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  LOCKOUT SYSTEM CIRC BRKR PANELS
In stock:  1129 pcs
RFQ
PS-12G03
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPDT 2.2A 14.5V
In stock:  35952 pcs
RFQ